
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

23  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Minnesota

100,835  Last reported odometer reading

2011 FORD F-150 SVT
RAPTOR
VIN: 1FTFW1R61BFA83864
CREW PICKUP
6.2L V8 F SOHC 16V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2011

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 12 yrs. 6 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Minnesota

Estimated miles driven per year 9,483/yr

Last reported odometer reading 100,835

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/dN3UBdw4qN7MTUKTQd7DHRxms0PTBnaRI3rLnzJp0PtKkKYD2nJehK7FLQo12DPZSylpUy04-JPVR89mlym0wwttWjW6kB1LACiJevHub6D8KFtqKL5Rr2iyBsrgmS47RuZOm9S_6_8ViU80xXpDiA17ma8ouIm02Lqvq6BlxsCWty6ViJ_JbLecRWeMDIwU9NVn95Y0A6m85wzACXJDiVKU9dzevLMTDbY1J5SOVJjN6ISk4LauoGpC53BRDC-ftY_OxJOtWfhYSA2cnHvkCkQ4XFc2ip8iEKGywqY23tnhpz7ncPIppS91wKDOtnLSJS3XaAW4E3Y8ePdXHTRzWGGNO084gTvjTLU8MrE4pcHsHFfUb1E_tIdbKbJA4FqXZr5FweVuquIq1aaGJnXNQUoL.cfx


Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2011

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
9,483 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/16/2011 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

02/23/2011 3 Mark Zimmerman Ford
Mitsubishi Hyundai
Cedar Rapids, IA
319-366-4000
gozimmerman.com

4.3 / 5.0
51 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed

02/24/2011 6 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

03/31/2011 Mark Zimmerman Ford
Mitsubishi Hyundai
Cedar Rapids, IA
319-366-4000
gozimmerman.com

4.3 / 5.0
51 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

05/02/2011 Metropolitan Ford
Eden Prairie, MN
952-943-9000
metropolitanford.com

4 7 / 5 0

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Battery/charging system checked

-
-

-

-
-
-

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/sbirkGkUXxZx4Y9cf_D9Kk53XS69Y54JjDors52tpoeBtCk4WJG4QBoXHkPH9vwsYmsMrMGh-clhQ0qvVFQ_W5CeEXCgwvnrIVSI1DR8TupDzIR1y05agSOmmSELd3hlnu7Tls5kw01_KBavdq1oU-KfwAmyY0gZJxwxXdykGxKcfbw-ELo1uBH_GlzV9Oc8e550C7gQgB9WjqQoBDwsbOB5MaPf-Lqx8vuCjULpqWtuKvW32vUY0uXEDR83S_gJBH1wisD8doSi0UlBTN5fQTtrO19Ep-LlsL0wDHo6w9d3ANxqQ6Xp6XoWQUF0jIxbyk7bRzHN6wkv1MV05riRbDNvPWR3UxwEtoXeg5w8jbQhW1xJ5fyGuuYdnQjEGvEje65fSjjvJFDr6C6bG2ij5IXLUL5bh4c.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/4b83uXOHXsVxeRyrLrYtFNxZCi-krzuK-Fldc6K4cFDyX9VYoXIBIpAThJj1rgVOVwtGa15ogZhQJBNAAufwpWpzh1d5NkwPceSQQ7hVSYqBmpHdgEN6MdQGMzAzuD_uJ4M2YrlHDWJVES_u8tJx-Ruolqp2pk62_OmUgAIjTJGqttw6s-jZBeZ0z6eHNrcU6Y1QGpap2PHtWFXA4jiYzmwkDZ2DHkLpIfXTWxWs0JhTHt7DprKBCxGBl99-XTruiZCNE6I2-faLAWDX2sTusCZE3kpxS83leGadSchXo5-ou8hhODGT-tHQu1V-DyDuDIQS8s9ntDyw4COtirb4PAtnqpR2-O1R8RpLXeYY4pWBO4_QQxN_8-n1TwMd2NIKsd-1J64wP5PBZopGc0Tgt3n90I_VJ8c.cfx


4.7 / 5.0
673 Veri�ed Reviews

4,593 Customer Favorites

06/06/2011 1,000 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chaska, MN
Title #H1570V435

Vehicle purchase reported
Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

07/26/2011 7,260 Metropolitan Ford
Eden Prairie, MN
952-943-9000
metropolitanford.com

4.7 / 5.0
673 Veri�ed Reviews

4,593 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

10/26/2011 9,098 Metropolitan Ford
Eden Prairie, MN
952-943-9000
metropolitanford.com

4.7 / 5.0
673 Veri�ed Reviews

4,593 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Radio speaker(s) replaced

03/09/2012 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chaska, MN
Title #H1570V435

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

09/07/2012 15,800 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Chaska, MN
952-448-6335
vioc.com

4.3 / 5.0
67 Veri�ed Reviews

116 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

03/05/2013 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chaska, MN
Title #H1570V435

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

06/21/2013 20,728 Metropolitan Ford
Eden Prairie, MN
952-943-9000
metropolitanford.com

4.7 / 5.0
673 Veri�ed Reviews

4,593 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Drive belts checked
Air �lter checked
Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire repaired

12/06/2013 26,174 Metropolitan Ford
Eden Prairie, MN
952-943-9000

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked

-
-
-
-
-
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-
-
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metropolitanford.com
4.7 / 5.0

673 Veri�ed Reviews
4,593 Customer Favorites

Brakes checked
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Emissions or safety inspection performed

03/07/2014 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chaska, MN
Title #H1570V435

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

03/09/2015 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chaska, MN
Title #H1570V435

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

06/02/2015 37,944 Metropolitan Ford
Eden Prairie, MN
952-943-9000
metropolitanford.com

4.7 / 5.0
673 Veri�ed Reviews

4,593 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Drive belts checked
Air �lter checked
Brakes checked
Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated
Tire condition and pressure checked

11/10/2015 41,353 Metropolitan Ford
Eden Prairie, MN
952-943-9000
metropolitanford.com

4.7 / 5.0
673 Veri�ed Reviews

4,593 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Emissions or safety inspection performed

05/12/2016 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chaska, MN
Title #H1570V435

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

08/08/2016 43,232 Metropolitan Ford
Eden Prairie, MN
952-943-9000
metropolitanford.com

4.7 / 5.0
673 Veri�ed Reviews

4,593 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Emissions or safety inspection performed

04/05/2017 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chaska, MN
Title #H1570V435

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

06/07/2017 47,488 Metropolitan Ford
Eden Prairie, MN
952-943-9000
metropolitanford.com

4.7 / 5.0
673 Veri�ed Reviews

4,593 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Emissions or safety inspection performed
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11/18/2017 51,743 Metropolitan Ford
Eden Prairie, MN
952-943-9000
metropolitanford.com

4.7 / 5.0
673 Veri�ed Reviews

4,593 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Wipers/washers checked
Thermostat replaced
Transmission checked

03/16/2018 54,466 Metropolitan Ford
Eden Prairie, MN
952-943-9000
metropolitanford.com

4.7 / 5.0
673 Veri�ed Reviews

4,593 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Oil and �lter changed
Brakes checked
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Wipers/washers checked

04/03/2018 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chaska, MN
Title #H1570V435

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

09/21/2018 61,042 Metropolitan Ford
Eden Prairie, MN
952-943-9000
metropolitanford.com

4.7 / 5.0
673 Veri�ed Reviews

4,593 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

11/06/2018 62,505 Metropolitan Ford
Eden Prairie, MN
952-943-9000
metropolitanford.com

4.7 / 5.0
673 Veri�ed Reviews

4,593 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Upper control arm(s) replaced
One tire mounted
One tire balanced
Two wheel alignment performed
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Wipers/washers checked
Tire repaired

05/16/2019 67,871 Metropolitan Ford
Eden Prairie, MN
952-943-9000
metropolitanford.com

4.7 / 5.0
673 Veri�ed Reviews

4,593 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Front wheel bearing(s)/hub(s) replaced
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

09/25/2019 73,076 Metropolitan Ford
Eden Prairie, MN
952-943-9000
metropolitanford.com

4.7 / 5.0
673 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Evaporative emissions vent purge valve
replaced
Brakes checked
Fluids checked
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4,593 Customer Favorites
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Wipers/washers checked
Computer(s) checked

10/22/2019 73,499 Metropolitan Ford
Eden Prairie, MN
952-943-9000
metropolitanford.com

4.7 / 5.0
673 Veri�ed Reviews

4,593 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Wipers/washers checked

01/27/2020 76,207 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Chaska, MN
952-448-6335
vioc.com

4.3 / 5.0
67 Veri�ed Reviews

116 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

03/23/2020 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chaska, MN
Title #H1570V435

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

07/28/2020 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chaska, MN
Title #H1570V435

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Black

10/02/2020 84,151 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Shorewood, MN
952-474-0450
vioc.com

4.4 / 5.0
103 Veri�ed Reviews

134 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

02/25/2021 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minnetonka, MN
Title #H1570V435

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

06/07/2021 93,695 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Shorewood, MN
952-474-0450
vioc.com

4.4 / 5.0
103 Veri�ed Reviews

134 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

01/20/2022 100,835 Midas
Deephaven, MN
952-470-0459
midas.com

4.9 / 5.0
64 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed
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20 Customer Favorites

02/21/2022 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chaska, MN
Title #H1570V435

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

03/03/2023 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chaska, MN
Title #H1570V435

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

Avoid �nancial headaches. Make sure the loan has
been paid off if you're buying from a private seller.
Learn More

Glossary

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and
emissions programs announced since 2000 for a speci�c vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns
about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New
Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.

-
-
-

-
-
-

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/

